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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name: CDOT 2025 Job Order Contract for Flatwork  Department: Dept of Transportation 

Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff Conference Date: Friday October 10, 2025   

Specification No: 1301245 

Conference Location: In Person: 2N_Mezzanine Conference Center_M-04_Great Fire; 2 N. LaSalle St, Chicago, IL 60602 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Nancy.Peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Sadi Sandoval City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Sadi.Sandoval@cityofchicago.org 

Osha Brownlee City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Osha.Brownlee@cityofchicago.org 

  Cristiane Jobes Gordian Group 30 Patewood Dr. Building 2 
Suite 350 
Greenville, SC 29615 

cjobes@gordian.com 
 

Seweryn Ciskowski Gordian Group   Seweryn.Ciskowski@godian.com 

Shoshiwa Mabina City of Chicago, Department of 
Transportation 

2 N. LaSalle, 10th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Shoshiwa.Mabina@cityofchicago.org 

Ken Shanahan F.H. Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

kshanahan@fhpaschen.com 
 

Joe Schmitz F.H. Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

jschmitz@fhpaschen.com 

Brandon Heidinger Bear Construction 1 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 

brandonh@bearcc.com 
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